PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14)
(OPEN MERIT) (MULTAN REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 165 candidates for

recruitment to 34 POSTS (INCLUDING 05 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 02

POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (OPEN MERIT)

(MULTAN REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been

provisionally cleared for Psychological Test / Interview against the said posts as a result of written
test held on 15-09-2019, however, interview of those candidates will be held who would be found
eligible at the time of interview as per duly notified conditions of eligibility in the light of Advertisement
and Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at

the time of interview. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on PPSC website and they will also

be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 38325 51102318 ALl BILAL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
2 38334 51100250 AQIB JAVED ALLAH DITTA JAVED
3 38346 51103015 ATTA UR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD AZEEM
4 38369 51100440 INAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
5 38382 51101432 MAZHAR RASOOL PEER BAKHSH
6 38396 51100562 MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
7 38407 51101455 MUHAMMAD ARIF MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
8 38428 51102136 MUHAMMAD HAMZA JAVED JAVED IQBAL
9 38430 51102851 MUHAMMAD HARIS RIYASAT ALI
10 38437 51102552 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
11 38443 51101055 MUHAMMAD JUNAID SHAHAB SHAHAB UD DIN
12 38454 51101955 MUHAMMAD MUSTANSAR RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD
13 38459 51102106 MUHAMMAD NUMAN QADIR ABDUL QADIR
14 38483 51101495 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD
15 38488 51100419 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AMEER AMEER AHMAD
16 38491 51101746 NOOR MUZAMMAL NOOR AHMAD
17 38501 51100035 SAJID MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD
18 38502 51102066 SAJJAD AHMAD ABDUL GHAFFAR
19 38503 51100979 SAJJAD RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL
20 38510 51100763 SHAHID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ALI
21 38512 51100876 SHER ZAMAN MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
22 38523 51101878 UMER FAROOQ ASHIQ HUSSAIN
23 38608 51101845 HASEEB AHMAD KHAN IFTIKHAR AHMAD KHAN
24 38628 51102967 MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDUL MAJEED
25 38755 51100610 DURE SHEHWAR ELAHI MALIK FAZAL ELAHI AWAN
26 38831 51101497 MARIA NIAZ NIAZ ALI
27 39005 51100919 ABDUL HANNAN QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM
28 39009 51101710 ABDUL MANAN MUHAMMAD JAVED TAHIR
29 39025 51101113 ABDUL REHMAN QADIR AHMAD
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39059
39065
39078
39080
39086
39107
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39233
39258
39267
39287
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39327
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39435
39482
39510
39513
39560
39609
39622
39648
39685
39715
39749
39776
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39891
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39899
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39978
40006
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40073
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40096
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40133
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40143
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40170
40206

40247
40249
40250
40311
40317
40320
40352

51102328
51102149
51100308
51101370
51101255
51101253
51102861
51100715
51101435
51101022
51102589
51101115
51101950
51100778
51102955
51102477
51100330
51101790
51101049
51101501
51101587
51101635
51101226
51101754
51101491
51102528
51100328
51101249
51100172
51101480
51100383
51100784
51101523
51101499
51101575
51101650
51100439
51101683
51100888
51100699
51101494
51100382
51101309
51101991
51100957
51102104
51100009
51102271
51101804
51101146
51102345
51102920
51100273
51100317
51100212

51100941
51100069
51100639
51101057
51100418
51100431
51101933

ADIL WAHEED

ADNAN BABAR

ADNAN ZAMIR

AFTAB ALI

AHMAD AKMAL

AHMED RAZA

ALI HASNAIN

ALI HASSAN

ALI HUSSAIN

AQIB SIRAJ

ASAD AHMAD

ASAD MAHMOOD

ASIM MUSHTAQ

ASIM RASHEED

AWAIS SHAH

AZHAR ABBAS

BASIT AFZAL

FAISAL AMIN

FAISAL SAEED

FAIZAN ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ KHAN
HASAN YASIN RANA

HUZAIFA FARHAN

IBRAHEEM SAIF

JUNAID IQBAL

M. UMAR SALEEM SHAD
MALIK BURHAN AHMED

MIAN ASAD BIN SAEED
MUBEEN ALAM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI MALIK
MUHAMMAD ALI ZAFFAR
MUHAMMAD AZEEM ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD BABAR NISAR
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN JOIYA
MUHAMMAD HAMZA HAIDER BAIG
MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ARSHAD BUTT
MUHAMMAD INTASSAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAFAR
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
MUHAMMAD JUNAID ALVI
MUHAMMAD JUNAID ARIF
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD MAJID KHALIL
MUHAMMAD MEHRAN
MUHAMMAD MOAVIA SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN RAZA
MUHAMMAD MUREED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD OMER FAROOQ
QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR RAMZAN
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ABDUL WAHEED
RANA ABDUL MAJEED
ZAMEER HUSSAIN
SHAMSHAD ALI
MUHAMMAD AKMAL
MUHAMMAD AMIN

MALIK MANSOOR ABBAS MUSARRAT

NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SIRAJ DIN

ALTAF HUSSAIN BABER
MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
SYED IKRAM SHAH
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN

SAEED AHMED

WALIAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN RANA
FARHAN QAYYUM

SAIF UR REHMAN

SHAHID IQBAL

M. SALEEM SHAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MEHMOOD ALAM

RANA MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
BASHIR AHMAD

FARRUKH HASSNAIN MALIK
ZAFFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD NISAR
SALAQAT ALI

KARAMAT ALI JOIYA
GHULAM HAIDER MIRZA
MUHAMMAD HANIF CHAUDHARY
MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
BAKHT BEADAR ALI KHAN
SYED YOUSAF RAZA ABIDI
MUHAMMAD ALTAF HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR ALVI
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
MALIK KHALIL AHMED
RIAZ AHMED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NASIR
KARIM BAKHSH

IHSAN SHAH

MUZAFAR MAHMOOD
ABDUL QAYYUM

FEROZ DIN

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
ABDUL LATIF

HAQ NAWAZ
WAKEEL AHMAD
AMEER BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
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40385 51100552 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
40403 51100373 MUHAMMAD USMAN
40416 51100270 MUHAMMAD UZAIR
40444 51101961 MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS
40451 51101060 MUHAMMAD YASIR
40460 51101510 MUHAMMAD ZAEEM
40513 51101078 MUSLIM AQEEL
40529 51100828 NABEEL IRSHAD
40549 51102762 NAVEED ALI
40599 51100389 RAEES KHAN SHERWANI
40618 51102455 RANA MUHAMMAD BILAL ANWAR
40623 51100205 RAO HASEEB AHMAD KHAN
40641 51100684 RASHEED AHMED
40644 51100936 RASHID ALI
40669 51100076 SAHER JAVED
40686 51101805 SAJJAD SALEEM
40720 51101094 SHABAB ZAFAR KHAN
40742 51101792 SHAHID ASLAM BHATTI
40760 51100314 SHAHZAD BASHIR
40763 51102508 SHAHZAD JAMEEL
40783 51100559 SHEIKH ABDUL RAFAY
40803 51101145 SOHAIL AFZAL
40809 51102759 SUFYAN ALI
40819 51101366 SYED ALI HAIDER
40867 51100003 TALHA MOIN KHAN
40874 51100787 TANVEER AHMED
40937 51100247 WAHEED ZEESHAN
40949 51102700 WAQAR NAWAZ
40950 51101889 WAQAR RAFIQ
40951 51101921 WAQAR UL HASSAN
40952 51101776 WAQAR YOUNAS
40977 51100583 YASIR MAHMOOD
40993 51100536 ZAHID HUSSAIN
41030 51100549 ZOHAIB ABID
41032 51102976 ZOHAIB ASLAM
41157 51101178 ABDUL MANAN
41168 51100584 AHMAD FARAZ
41169 51103038 AHMAD JAMIL
41176 51102994 ALl MUHAMMAD
41221 51102234 IBTASA,M AFZAL
41247 51100616 MUDASIR ISHAQ
41298 51100859 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
41303 51101452 MUHAMMAD IMRAN
41346 51100946 MUHAMMAD NOMAN
41349 51101284 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
41352 51101688 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
41416 51102991 NOMAN BASHIR
41445 51101503 SHAHZAIB ALTAF
41531 51101872 SOHAIB RAZA
WOMEN QUOTA
ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.
38305 51101939 HUMAIRA MUNIR
38705 51101806 AIMON AZHAR
38710 51101142 AMMARA MUKHTIAR
38711 51101700 AMNA AKRAM ULLAH
38714 51102530 AMNA ZULFIQAR
38732 51100197 AREESHA GUL
38739 51100467 ATEEQA AKBER
38740 51102845 ATIKA ASGHAR
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KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUMTAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
FATEH MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN
HAFEEZ UR REHMAN
MEHMOOD UL HASSAN
IRSHAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD AMIN
ABDUL RASHEED
ANWAR HUSSAIN

RAO ABDUL HAKEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MASROOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ZAFAR HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHEEN BHATTI

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

SHEIKH ABDUL BASIT
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

DR ABDUL WAHEED SIDDIQUI
SYED FAYAZ HUSSAIN BUKHARI
MOIN AHMAD KHAN ADAM
RASHEED AHMED

MALIK GHULAM RASOOL
MALIK NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

NASIR MAHMOOD GILL

MALIK MUHAMMAD FIAZ

ABID ALI

M ASLAM

RAO MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RAZA ANJUM
MUHAMMAD JAMIL SHAD
MALIK NADEEM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

NOOR ALI

MUHAMMAD ISLAM KHAN
RAB NAWAZ

KARIM BAKHASH

DILDAR HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN

SAGHEER ASHRAF

FATHER'S NAME

MUNIR HUSSAIN

AZHAR ALI

MUKHTIAR AHMAD

AKRAM ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR AHMAD
IMRAN RAZZAQUE

AKBER ALI

ASGHAR ALI



149 38757 51101725 FARAH BATOOL
150 38769 51101254 HAFIZA ALINA ALI
151 38781 51101048 HUMA WAHEED
152 38792 51102866 IQRA KIRAN
153 38816 51101409 KIRAN AMIN
154 38817 51100614 KIRAN ARIF
155 38839 51100771 MASOOMA BATOOL
156 38845 51102270 MOMNA AKRAM
157 38863 51102142 NOSHEEN ASLAM
158 38884 51102006 RIDA FATIMA
159 38896 51102830 SABA ASIF
160 38938 51100047 SANA TABASSUM
161 38970 51100804 SONIA NASRULLAH
162 41117 51101320 IMTIAZ BIBI
163 41122 51101539 KOMAL TAHIR
MINORITY QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
164 39135 51100281 AKKAS JEEWAN
165 40777 51102209 SHAROON JAVAID
2.

KHIZAR HAYAT KHAN
AKHTER ALI
WAHEED HASSAN
GHULAM MUSTIFA
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
NAIMAT ALI NADEEM
ASIF CHATHA
MUHAMMAD HANIF
NASRULLAH

DIN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

FATHER'S NAME

JAMES ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVAID

09 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 39248, 39393, 39819, 39822, 39834, 40698,

40705, 40788 & 40927 failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer

Sheets. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of

the Punjab Public Service Commission, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their candidature

has been cancelled.
3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if
any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 41 G 2019

16-10-2019 MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.

Dated:
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